	Grade Determined Date
	4th & 5th
	Writing Simulation
	60 minutes

	Grade Determined Date
	3rd & 4th & 5th
	Paper Based Test Practice
	30 minutes

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Quarter 3 Quarterlies March 2– March 13 SPRING BREAK MARCH 16-20
TEACHER PLANNING DAY MARCH 23

	Wednesday, April 1
	4th 
	Writing FSA
	120 minutes

	Thursday, April 2
	5th
	Writing FSA
	120 minutes

	Wednesday, April 1
	3rd
	Reading Session 1 
	80 minutes 

	Thursday, April 2
	3rd
	Reading Session 2
	80 minutes

	Monday, May 4
	4th & 5th
	Reading Session 1
	80 minutes

	Tuesday, May 5
	4th & 5th
	Reading Session 2
	80 minutes

	Thursday, May 7
	5th
	Math Session 1 
	80 minutes

	Friday, May 8
	5th
	Math Session 2 
	80 minutes

	Monday, May 11
	3rd & 4th 
	Math Session 1 
	80 minutes

	Tuesday, May 12
	3rd & 4th 
	Math Session 2 
	80 minutes

	Wednesday, May 13
	5th
	Science Session 1 
	80 minutes

	Thursday, May 14
	5th
	Science Session 2 
	80 minutes

	May 18-27
	
	District Finals
	

	The makeup window for the Grade 4-5 FSA Writing test is May 11- May 15, 2020.


Cypress Elementary
FSA Testing Schedule 2019-2020
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https://fsassessments.org/resources/?s=%28FSA%29+Parents+and+Students+Resources&submit=
Note:  A mark of X indicates that a District Final is required for the grade/content.
	 
	Elementary District Finals 2019-2020

	Teaching Assignment
	Content
	K
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	 
 
Classroom Teachers
 
	Humanities/ELA
	X
	X
	X
	 
	 
	 

	
	Mathematics
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Science
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Social Studies
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	PE Teachers
 
	Health
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	PE
	 
	 
	 
	X
	 
	 

	Art Teachers
	Art
	 
	 
	 
	 
	X
	 

	Music Teachers
	Music
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	X



image1.png




